



DATE :  
VEHICLE : SND6030L  
MAKE / MODEL : BMW M135I 5DR AT ABS  
CHASIS NO. :

| No. | Description                                       | Unit | Unit Price  | Amount      |
|-----|---------------------------------------------------|------|-------------|-------------|
|     | <b>PART REPLACEMENT</b>                           |      |             |             |
| 1   | Front bumper                                      | 1    | \$ 1,507.30 | \$ 1,507.30 |
| 2   | Front bumper tow garnish                          | 1    | \$ 69.50    | \$ 69.50    |
| 3   | Front bumper centre grille                        | 1    | \$ 357.30   | \$ 357.30   |
| 4   | Front bumper side grille @ SGD 179.20             | 2    | \$ 179.20   | \$ 358.40   |
| 5   | Front bumper fog lamp garnish @ SGD 194.30        | 2    | \$ 194.30   | \$ 388.60   |
| 6   | Front bumper fog lamp @ SGD 545.90                | 2    | \$ 545.90   | \$ 1,091.80 |
| 7   | Front bumper side bracket @ SGD 77.20             | 2    | \$ 77.20    | \$ 154.40   |
| 8   | Front bumper side mount @ SGD 208.60              | 2    | \$ 208.60   | \$ 417.20   |
| 9   | Front bumper centre mount                         | 1    | \$ 425.80   | \$ 425.80   |
| 10  | Front bumper sponge                               | 1    | \$ 298.50   | \$ 298.50   |
| 11  | Front bumper reinforcement                        | 1    | \$ 768.50   | \$ 768.50   |
| 12  | Front bumper reinforcement bracket @ SGD 168.30   | 2    | \$ 168.30   | \$ 336.60   |
| 13  | Front pdc sensor mount @ SGD 28.00                | 2    | \$ 28.00    | \$ 56.00    |
| 14  | Front pdc sensors @ SGD 288.70                    | 2    | \$ 577.40   | \$ 1,154.80 |
| 15  | Front bumper upper seal                           | 1    | \$ 155.60   | \$ 155.60   |
| 16  | Front bumper number plate based garnish           | 1    | \$ 115.60   | \$ 115.60   |
| 17  | Front bumper logo                                 | 1    | \$ 145.60   | \$ 145.60   |
| 18  | Air temperature sensor                            | 1    | \$ 298.70   | \$ 298.70   |
| 19  | Front impact V-bar                                | 1    | \$ 495.60   | \$ 495.60   |
| 20  | Front bonnet                                      | 1    | \$ 1,281.50 | \$ 1,281.50 |
| 21  | Front bonnet insulator                            | 1    | \$ 296.80   | \$ 296.80   |
| 22  | Front bonnet hinge @ SGD 196.40                   | 2    | \$ 196.40   | \$ 392.80   |
| 23  | Front bonnet latch                                | 1    | \$ 295.60   | \$ 295.60   |
| 24  | Front windscreen glass                            | 1    | \$ 1,475.80 | \$ 1,475.80 |
| 25  | Front windscreen glass moulding                   | 1    | \$ 386.90   | \$ 386.90   |
| 26  | Wiper panel centre top garnish                    | 1    | \$ 596.80   | \$ 596.80   |
| 27  | Wiper panel side garnish @ SGD 226.90             | 2    | \$ 266.90   | \$ 533.80   |
| 28  | Front fender @ SGD 969.10                         | 2    | \$ 969.10   | \$ 1,938.20 |
| 29  | Front fender inner shield @ SGD 277.30            | 2    | \$ 277.30   | \$ 554.60   |
| 30  | Front fender emblem @ SGD 128.90                  | 2    | \$ 128.90   | \$ 257.80   |
| 31  | Front headlamps @ SGD 2504.30                     | 2    | \$ 2,504.30 | \$ 5,008.60 |
| 32  | Front headlamp bracket @ SGD 128.40               | 2    | \$ 128.40   | \$ 256.80   |
| 33  | Front headlamp adaption wire harness @ SGD 763.20 | 2    | \$ 763.20   | \$ 1,526.40 |



DES  
DES

|                  |
|------------------|
| 30               |
| <del>50</del> 20 |
| <del>50</del> 30 |
| 50               |
| n.x              |
| 1.x              |

|   |                            |         |   |              |                    |
|---|----------------------------|---------|---|--------------|--------------------|
| 7 | Front wheels @ SGD 1280.00 | RH + LH | 1 | \$ 2,560.00  | \$ 2,560.00        |
|   |                            |         |   | <b>Total</b> | <b>\$ 3,310.00</b> |

**LABOUR**

|    |                                        |   |             |             |
|----|----------------------------------------|---|-------------|-------------|
| 1  | PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS        | 1 | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 2,800.00 |
| 2  | SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS       | 1 | \$ 2,200.00 | \$ 2,200.00 |
| 3  | TO RNR FRONT WINDSCREEN                | 1 | \$ 400.00   | \$ 400.00   |
| 4  | TO CHECK WIRING AND FUNCTION           | 1 | \$ 150.00   | \$ 150.00   |
| 5  | TO DISCHARGE AND CHARGE UP GAS         | 1 | \$ 200.00   | \$ 200.00   |
| 6  | TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE & SUB FRAME       | 1 | \$ 450.00   | \$ 450.00   |
| 7  | TO COMPUTERISED & ADJUST ALIGNMENT     | 1 | \$ 250.00   | \$ 250.00   |
| 8  | TO RNR FRONT DASHBOARD                 | 1 | \$ 350.00   | \$ 350.00   |
| 9  | TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC AND CLEAR FAULTS | 1 | \$ 600.00   | \$ 600.00   |
| 10 | TO RNR ALL AIR-BAGS                    | 1 | \$ 400.00   | \$ 400.00   |
| 11 | TO RNR FRONT SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION | 1 | \$ 150.00   | \$ 150.00   |
| 12 | TO APPLY RUST PROOFING                 | 1 | \$ 400.00   | \$ 400.00   |

|                                |                     |
|--------------------------------|---------------------|
| <b>Part Replacement Amount</b> | <b>\$ 52,779.06</b> |
| <b>S/NETT ITEMS</b>            | <b>\$ 3,310.00</b>  |
| <b>Total Amount For Labour</b> | <b>\$ 8,350.00</b>  |
| <b>Total Amount</b>            | <b>\$ 64,439.06</b> |

600+200  
600+400  
100  
20+20  
7  
80  
250  
60+100  
100+80  
20  
30+40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: